
66 partants BOUTIGNY 91 17/01/2010
Organisateur : VCBS 91

1ère caté Prix d'équipe : TAC 77
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 20
2 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 19
3 DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 18
4 GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 17
5 SAVY Sylvain COSRL 91 16
6 FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 10
7 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 9
8 BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 8
9 SAILLOUR Philippe COSRL 91 7
10 NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 6
11 LEBIGRE Olivier CCPP 77 5
12 BRIANT Jimmy VCBS 91 4
Ab BABOIN Emmanuel TAC 77 1
Ab BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 1

2ème caté Prix d'équipe : TCV 91
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 CARLIER Cédric TCV 91 20
2 VAILLANT Pierre OC Gif VTT 91 19
3 HOSSAINE Frédéric Senlis 60 18
4 LEDOUX Fabien TCV 91 17
5 ABERBOUR Jérôme TCV 91 16
6 GAREL Florian CSBC 91 10
7 BOUTELOUP Jean-Pierre TAC 77 9
8 PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 8
9 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 7
10 BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 6
11 RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 5
12 VARENGUIN Patrick TAC 77 4
13 ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 3
14 MUZZARELLI Grégoire TCV 91 2
15 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 2
Ab CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 1
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3ème caté Prix d'équipe : CCMV 91
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB

1 GENSE Johan CCMV 91 20
2 GRIFFIT Félix SCGT 77 19
3 DESLOGES Romain TCV 91 18
4 PRUNIER David ACO 91 17
5 DEBRUYNE Laurent CSBC 91 16
6 JUCZINSKI Eric VCME 78 10
7 WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 9
8 FORGET Patrick RAC 92 8
9 MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 7
10 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 6
11 PUNGE HEINZ Jurgen ACO 91 5
12 COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre JSFG 77 4
13 RAYNAUD Ludovic VCBS 91 3
14 ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 2
15 FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 2
16 MALINCONICO Norbert ASADP 91 2
17 ZAGASKI Didier TCV 91 2
18 PODESTA Michel VC Etampes 91 2
19 BRUYNOOGHE Laurent CCMV 91 2
20 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 2
21 FERRE René-Claude UC Gambais 78 2
22 PLAS Robert USMC 78 2
23 BABOIN Paul RAC 92 2
24 DELANGE Gilles CS Dammarie 77 2
25 DUMONT BRUNO CCMV 91 2
26 PERRET Marc JSFG 77 2
27 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 2
28 COINCE Jean-Paul COSRL 91 2
29 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 2
Ab BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 93 1
Ab BOBEAU Michel CSM Le Pecq 78 1

Féminines
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 3
2 ROMANZINI Véronique TCV 91 2

15-16 ans
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB Points

1 BRISSON Kévin RAC 92 4
2 IHUELLOU Olivier CCMV 91 3
3 VANETTI Louis ASCV 94 2
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SCRATCH
Place NOM    PRENOM CLUB

1 GROSSETETE Olivier TAC 77 1

2 RUDZINSKI Jérôme TAC 77 1

3 DENIS Kévin COSRL 91 1

4 GAYRARD Frédéric TCV 91 1

5 SAVY Sylvain COSRL 91 1

6 FIFE Thierry COSRL 91 1

7 DOUCET Christophe TAC 77 1

8 CARLIER Cédric TCV 91 2

9 BIRRER Christophe TAC 77 1

10 VAILLANT Pierre OC Gif VTT 91 2

11 SAILLOUR Philippe COSRL 91 1

12 GENSE Johan CCMV 91 3

13 NOGUEIRA Romain TCV 91 1

14 HOSSAINE Frédéric Senlis 60 2

15 LEDOUX Fabien TCV 91 2

16 ABERBOUR Jérôme TCV 91 2

17 GAREL Florian CSBC 91 2

18 BOUTELOUP Jean-Pierre TAC 77 2

19 PERRET Gérard JSFG 77 2

20 LEBIGRE Olivier CCPP 77 1

21 LEMAITRE Claude ASADP 91 2

22 BERMOND Laurent CCMV 91 2

23 RUDZINSKI Patrick TAC 77 2

24 BRIANT Jimmy VCBS 91 1

25 GRIFFIT Félix SCGT 77 3

26 VARENGUIN Patrick TAC 77 2

27 DESLOGES Romain TCV 91 3

28 PRUNIER David ACO 91 3

29 DEBRUYNE Laurent CSBC 91 3

30 JUCZINSKI Eric VCME 78 3

31 WOLSFERBERGER Arnaud TCM 91 3

32 FORGET Patrick RAC 92 3

33 MEYNCKENS Frédéric CCMV 91 3

34 FORTOUL Franck ASADP 91 3

35 ALMONACIL Sylvain CCPP 77 2

36 PUNGE HEINZ Jurgen ACO 91 3

37 COTTENCEAU Jean-Pierre JSFG 77 3

38 RAYNAUD Ludovic VCBS 91 3

39 MUZZARELLI Grégoire TCV 91 2
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40 ROUSSY Francis CCMV 91 3

41 FEVRIER Dominique CCMV 91 3

42 MALINCONICO Norbert ASADP 91 3

43 ZAGASKI Didier TCV 91 3

44 PODESTA Michel VC Etampes 91 3

45 BRUYNOOGHE Laurent CCMV 91 3

46 DEBORD Christophe TAC 77 3

47 GOULMANE Luc US Trilport 77 2

48 FERRE René-Claude UC Gambais 78 3

49 PLAS Robert USMC 78 3

50 BABOIN Paul RAC 92 3

51 DELANGE Gilles CS Dammarie 77 3

52 DUMONT BRUNO CCMV 91 3

53 PERRET Marc JSFG 77 3

54 KOUDJAALI Hubert ASADP 91 3

55 COINCE Jean-Paul COSRL 91 3

56 LEROY Gérard RAC 92 3

57 BOUTELOUP Laure TAC 77 Féminines

58 BRISSON Kévin RAC 92 15-16 ans

59 IHUELLOU Olivier CCMV 91 15-16 ans

60 VANETTI Louis ASCV 94 15-16 ans

61 ROMANZINI Véronique TCV 91 Féminines

Ab BABOIN Emmanuel TAC 77 1

Ab BOUTELOUP Yohan TAC 77 1

Ab CHENEAU Mickael USMC 78 2

Ab BUREL Patrick US Montfermeil 93 3

Ab BOBEAU Michel CSM Le Pecq 78 3


